
6761 DEUSTER ROAD, GREENLEAF, WI, 54126
https://www.adashunjones.com

6761 DEUSTER
Road, Greenleaf,
WI, 54126

$174,900

Adorable 2BR/1BA ranch home situated on a large double, corner lot! Open concept
layout, featuring fully applianced kitchen, separate dining area and generous size living
room with bump out. Many wonderful updates throughout, including; flooring, light
fixtures, and appliances. Convenient 1st floor laundry. 29×33 detached 3 stall garage
with an additional workshop area! Outside featuring...

Sarah
Shorewest, Realtors

• 2 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 924 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck, Storage Shed Lot Features: Corner Lot

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,None Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 924

Tax Amount: 1763.18 Inclusions: Refrigerator, stove, microwave, washer,
dryer, storage shed, window treatments

Exclusions: Sellers personal property

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15x7 Main

Bedroom 2 8x10 Main

Kitchen 10x10 Main

Living Or Great Room 15x14 Main

Dining Room 13x15 Main

Other Room 5x7 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Outside Entry Only

Exterior material: Aluminum/Steel,Deck,Storage Shed Parking: Detached,Opener Included

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Sarah Huben Agent Email: swinnekens@shorewest.com


